Simplifying Motion Control
1
X-LDQ-AE Series Datasheet
• 75, 150, 300, 450, 600 and 1000 mm travel
• Up to 1.5 m/s speed and up to 2 g acceleration
• Up to 2.5 µm accuracy over 1000 mm travel
• Minimum incremental move of 50 nm
• Zero backlash

Axes of Motion 1
LED Indicators Yes
Built-in Controller
Mounting Interface M6 threaded holes
Moving Mass 1.5 kg (3.300 lbs)
Digital Input 1
Digital Output 2
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
RoHS Compliant Yes
CE Compliant Yes
Vacuum Compatible No
5
Part Number Travel Range Vertical Runout Horizontal
Runout
Pitch
X-LDQ0075C-AE53D12 75 mm (2.953") < 20 µm
(< 0.000787")
< 6 µm
(< 0.000236")
0.008°
(0.140 mrad)
X-LDQ0150C-AE53D12 150 mm (5.905") < 25 µm
(< 0.000984")
< 12 µm
(< 0.000472")
0.015°
(0.262 mrad)
X-LDQ0300C-AE53D12 300 mm
(11.811")
< 35 µm
(< 0.001378")
< 25 µm
(< 0.000984")
0.03°
(0.523 mrad)
X-LDQ0450C-AE53D12 450 mm
(17.716")
< 40 µm
(< 0.001575")
< 30 µm
(< 0.001181")
0.05°
(0.873 mrad)
X-LDQ0600C-AE53D12 600 mm
(23.622")
< 45 µm
(< 0.001772")
< 35 µm
(< 0.001378")
0.05°
(0.873 mrad)
X-LDQ1000C-AE53D12 1000 mm
(39.370")
Part Number Roll Yaw Weight
X-LDQ0075C-AE53D12 0.005° (0.087 mrad) 0.02° (0.349 mrad) 6.4 kg (14.110 lb)
X-LDQ0150C-AE53D12 0.008° (0.140 mrad) 0.025° (0.436 mrad) 7.3 kg (16.094 lb)